
Sundays @ 9:00 am   

Worship       

Life Groups (preschool, kids,   

students, college, adults   

    

Sundays @ 10:30 am               

Worship 

Life Groups (adults) 

Preschool & Kid’s Worship 

 

Wednesday @ 6:30 pm 

Midweek Adult Groups 

ESM (Grades 6th - 12th) 

Shine (5th Grade) 

Mission X  (Grades K - 4th) 

Preschool (Babies - PreK) 

$28,612.56 

$45,638.87 

$1.028,606.36 

$16,085.94 



August 13, 2023 
Levi Skipper 

 

 

The Character of Jesus 
John 6 

 
What do we learn about God’s tests in our lives? 
 
 
1. God’s tests are revealed in our _______________ 

situations. 
 
 
 
2. Our _______________ reveals our level of faith. 
 
 
 
 
3. God’s _____________ overrides our can’t. 
 
 
 
 
4. God’s tests _____________  His character. 
 
 
 
 
God’s tests are designed to _______________ His  
 

character and _________________our faith. 

 


